Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

5404000 MARVELL-ELAINE SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6703
6710
6756
6767
6778
6781
6784
6785
6795

6505

6506

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education School Age
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title II-A

ARP Homeless I

AWARE

ESSER Il

Title V RLIS-REAP

Coordinated School Health

ARP ESSER

School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
5404030 Marvell-Elaine Elementary Sch

School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
5404030 Marvell-Elaine Elementary Sch

5404032 Marvell-Elaine High School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$28,351.04
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$338,653.93
$107,549.12
$21,580.22
$1.73
$50,746.65
$5,145.28
$71,284.64
$472,271.03
$1,279.70
$2,458.47
$2,061,464.97

$237.84

$29,822.12

$6,210.89

$338,653.93
$135,900.16
$21,580.22
$1.73
$50,746.65
$5,145.28
$71,284.64
$472,271.03
$1,279.70
$2,458.47
$2,061,464.97

$237.84

$29,822.12

$6,210.89





