Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



5404000 N	MARVELL-ELAINE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$338,653.93	\$338,653.93
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$28,351.04	\$107,549.12	\$135,900.16
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$21,580.22	\$21,580.22
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$1.73	\$1.73
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$50,746.65	\$50,746.65
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$5,145.28	\$5,145.28
6778	AWARE	\$0.00	\$71,284.64	\$71,284.64
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$472,271.03	\$472,271.03
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$1,279.70	\$1,279.70
6785	Coordinated School Health	\$0.00	\$2,458.47	\$2,458.47
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$2,061,464.97	\$2,061,464.97
6505	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1			
	5404030 Marvell-Elaine Elementary Sch	\$0.00	\$237.84	\$237.84
6506	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1			
	5404030 Marvell-Elaine Elementary Sch	\$0.00	\$29,822.12	\$29,822.12
	5404032 Marvell-Elaine High School	\$0.00	\$6,210.89	\$6,210.89